190
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

[mm]
B1 H10
[mm]
W-1
[mm]
s H10
[mm]
dn h10
[mm]
a+0.1
[mm]
h
[mm]
f 0.2
[mm]
LIN-11RK-10 10 +0.030/+0.088 19 29 21.6 7.3 1.30 17.5 / / /
LIN-11RK-12 12 +0.030/+0.088 22 32 22.6 9.0 1.30 20.5 3.0 1.2 1.33(7°)
LIN-11RK-16 16 +0.030/+0.088 26 36 24.6 11.6 1.30 24.2 2.2 1.2 /
LIN-11RK-20 20 +0.030/+0.091 32 45 31.2 12.0 1.60 29.6 2.2 1.2 /
LIN-11RK-25 25 +0.030/+0.091 40 58 43.7 14.5 1.85 36.5 3.0 1.5 -1.50(-4.3°)
LIN-11RK-30 30 +0.040/+0.110 47 68 51.7 16.6 1.85 43.5 3.0 2.0 2.00(4.9°)
LIN-11RK-40 40 +0.040/+0.115 62 80 60.3 21.0 2.15 57.8 3.0 2.0 1.50(2.8°)
LIN-11RK-50 50 +0.050/+0.130 75 100 77.3 25.5 2.65 70.5 3.0 2.0 2.50(3.8°)
LIN-11RK
Open design for supported shafts
Assembled LIN-11K liners
Anodized aluminum adapter